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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : MAHITOSH NANDY MAHAVIDYALAYA (624)
Three Year B.A. Semester - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10
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Roll Number

232624-12-0001

232624-12-0004

232624-12-0006

232624-12-0007

232624-12-0009

232624-12-0012

232624-12-0013

232624-12-0015

232624-12-0017

232624-12-0018

232624-12-0021

232624-12-0023

232624-12-0026

232624-12-0028

232624-12-0029

232624-12-0030

Reg. No.

624-1211-0083-23

624-1211-0099-23

624-1211-0110-23

624-1211-0111-23

624-1211-0122-23

624-1211-0136-23

624-1211-0137-23

624-1211-0152-23

624-1211-0165-23

624-1211-0169-23

624-1211-0179-23

624-1211-0182-23

624-1212-0092-23

624-1212-0097-23

624-1212-0112-23

624-1212-0114-23

Form No

6240086

6240102

6240114

6240115

6240127

6240142

6240143

6240158

6240171

6240175

6240186

6240192

6240095

6240100

6240116

6240118

Candidate Name

AFRIDA KHATUN

BIPASA SINHAROY

ISHITA DAS

ISITA CHAKRABORTY

MANISHA SHOW

MST ROMISHA SIDDIQUA

MST RUTBA NASIM

PURNIMA DAS

SAKINA KHATUN

SANIA SAMRIN

SMRITIKANA POREL

SRIJITA GHOSH

ARPITA PATRA

BAISHAKHI PAKHIRA

JAYASREE DHAL

KAKALI PATRA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAFICKUL MONDAL
PANCHANAN SINHAROY
ASTA DAS

GAUTAM CHAKRABORTY
MANTOSH SHOW

MD NIYAMATULLAH SIDDIQUE
MUFTI GOLAM NASIM
KESHTA DAS

ALIMUDDIN MALLICK
KAZ| MD SHAMIM
SANJOY POREL
SWAPAN GHOSH

SUNIL PATRA

RAJESH PAKHIRA
BHARAT DHAL

AJOY PATRA

MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)
MSAN
(cc-3)

MBGN
(CC-3)

MPLS
(cc-3)
MPLS
(cc-3)
MPLS
(cc-3)
MHIS
(cc-3)
MPHI
(cc-3)
MEDC
(cc-3)
MEDC
(cc-3)
MPLS
(cc-3)
MPLS
(cc-3)
MHIS
(cc-3)
MEDC
(cc-3)
MEDC
(cc-3)
MSAN
(cc-3)
MEDC
(cc-3)
MBGN
(cc-3)

MEDC
(CC-3)

MHIS

(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MSAN
(MN-1)
MSAN
(MN-1)
MPLS
(MN-1)
MPLS
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MPLS
(MN-1)
MPLS
(MN-1)
MPHI

(MN-1)
MPHI

(MN-1)
MPLS
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)

MPHI
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

MHIS
(SEC-3)
MEDC
(SEC-3)
MEDC
(SEC-3)
MSAN
(SEC-3)
MSAN
(SEC-3)
MPLS
(SEC-3)
MPLS
(SEC-3)
MEDC
(SEC-3)
MEDC
(SEC-3)
MPLS
(SEC-3)
MPLS
(SEC-3)
MPHI
(SEC-3)
MPHI
(SEC-3)
MPLS
(SEC-3)
MEDC
(SEC-3)

MPHI
(SEC-3)
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Female
>
5 6 7
ARBD LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SAND LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PHID LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PLSD LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
EDCD LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PHID LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
GEOD LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PHID LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PHID LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
EGND LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SAND LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SAND LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PLSD LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
EGND LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PLSD LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SAND LBEN
(IDC-3) (AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Female
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
MADHUMITA PANDIT NEPAL PANDIT MBGN MPLS MEDC MEDC SAND LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
NANDITA PAKHIRA NABA KUMAR PAKHIRA MBGN MPLS MHIS MHIS EGND LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PRITI PAKHIRA NAREN PAKHIRA MBGN MHIS MPLS MPLS EGND LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
RAKHI MALIK MANTU MALIK MBGN MEDC MPHI MPHI GEOD LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
RIMITA DHUL RAJU DHUL MBGN MPLS MEDC MEDC GEOD LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
RUPSA MALIK KALIPADA MALIK MSAN MBGN MPHI MPHI PLSD LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SANGITA MALIK SUKUMAR MALIK MBGN MPLS MHIS MHIS PHID LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SUPRIYA MANNA MANOJ MANNA MBGN MPLS MEDC MEDC SAND LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SURAVI MALIK RAKHAL MALIK MBGN MPHI MEDC MEDC GEOD LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SUSMITA MALIK SOMNATH MALIK MHIS MBGN MPHI MPHI SAND LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
TANDRA MALIK BIMAL MALIK MBGN MSAN MEDC MEDC PLSD LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
MST SALWA KHATUN SK ABDUL SALIM MBGN MPLS MHIS MHIS PHID LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
NISHA DHOLEY NABA KUMAR DHOLEY MBGN MPLS MHIS MHIS GEOD LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
RIMA BHANDARI ASHIS BHANDARI MBGN MHIS MPLS MPLS SAND LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
RIMA KARMAKAR SURAJIT KARMAKAR MBGN MEDC MPHI MPHI SAND LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
AFRIDA KHATUN SK AHAMMAD ALI MBGN MPLS MEDC MEDC PHID LBEN
(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)

Roll Number

232624-12-0031

232624-12-0033

232624-12-0034

232624-12-0035

232624-12-0036

232624-12-0038

232624-12-0039

232624-12-0041

232624-12-0042

232624-12-0043

232624-12-0044

232624-12-0045

232624-12-0046

232624-12-0047

232624-12-0048

232624-12-0049

Reg. No.

624-1212-0118-23

624-1212-0142-23

624-1212-0149-23

624-1212-0155-23

624-1212-0158-23

624-1212-0162-23

624-1212-0168-23

624-1212-0187-23

624-1212-0190-23

624-1212-0191-23

624-1212-0193-23

624-1214-0139-23

624-1214-0146-23

624-1214-0156-23

624-1214-0157-23

624-1215-0084-23

Form No

6240122

6240148

6240155

6240161

6240164

6240168

6240174

6240198

6240201

6240202

6240204

6240145

6240152

6240162

6240163

6240087

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Roll Number

232624-12-0051

232624-12-0054

232624-12-0055

232624-12-0057

232624-12-0061

232624-12-0070

232624-12-0071

232624-12-0072

232624-12-0075

232624-12-0076

Reg. No.

624-1215-0096-23

624-1215-0147-23

624-1215-0176-23

624-1252-0174-23

624-1211-0184-23

624-1215-0140-23

624-1215-0143-23

624-1215-0145-23

624-1215-0189-23

624-1212-0150-23

Form No

6240099

6240153

6240182

6240180

6240195

6240146

6240149

6240151

6240200

6240156

Page 3 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Female
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6

ASMAUL FERDOS MERAJUL ISLAM MBGN MHIS MPLS MPLS GEOD LBEN

(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
NURSABAH KHATUN SK NASIR ALI MBGN MPLS MHIS MHIS ARBD LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SIMRIN KHATUN SAIDUL JAMADAR MBGN MPLS MHIS MHIS ARBD LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SHREYA DAS MAHADEB DAS MBGN MPLS MEDC MEDC SAND LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SUMONA PAN RAGHUNATH PAN MEDC MSAN MBGN MBGN PHID LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
MUSKAN KHATUN NUR ALI MOLLA MPLS MHIS MBGN MBGN GEOD LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
NARGIS PARVIN SK NABIBAR RAHAMAN MHIS MPLS MBGN MBGN PHID LBEN

(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
NICE PARVIN SK NABIBAR RAHMAN MHIS MPLS MBGN MBGN PHID LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
SURAIYA SULTANA SABA MOLLA MPLS MHIS MBGN MBGN ARBD LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
PRIYANKA MALIK BAPPA MALIK MPLS MSAN MBGN MBGN HISD LBEN

(cc-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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College : MAHITOSH NANDY MAHAVIDYALAYA (624) Male
Three Year B.A. Semester - lll Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
232624-22-0006  624-1115-0124-23 6240129 MD ABDUL HAFIZ SK ABDUL HAMID MARB MEGN MPLS MPLS EDCD LBEN
ANSARI (CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
232624-22-0014  624-1112-0082-23 6240085  ABHIJIT DAS HARU DAS MBGN MPLS MEDC MEDC GEOD LBEN
(CC-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
232624-22-0019  624-1114-0108-23 6240112 HRIDAYNATH SEN SANTU SEN MBGN MEDC MPHI MPHI EGND LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
232624-22-0025 624-1122-0101-23 6240104 DEBABRATA BHUINYA RABI BHUINYA MBGN MPLS MEDC MEDC GEOD LBEN
(CC-3) (cc-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
232624-22-0026  624-1111-0102-23 6240105 DIBYENDU MANNA SHYAMAL MANNA MEDC MPLS MBGN MBGN GEOD LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
232624-22-0032 624-1111-0126-23 6240131 MD ABU HURIRA HOSSEN MONDAL MPLS MHIS MBGN MBGN GEOD LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
232624-22-0034 624-1112-0183-23 6240193 SUKAMAL PATRA NABAKUMAR PATRA MPHI MHIS MBGN MBGN EGND LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)
232624-22-0037 624-1115-0127-23 6240132 MD ENAYET HALDER MD ILIAS HALDER MPLS MHIS MBGN MBGN GEOD LBEN
(CC-3) (CC-3) (MN-1) (SEC-3) (IDC-3) (AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



